

Public



Ref :: SD:426/427/11/12::2024-25

30.10.2024

The Vice President BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001 Scrip Code: 532483	The Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd EXCHANGE PLAZA Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E] MUMBAI - 400 051 Scrip Code: CANBK
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Second Quarter & Half year ended 30.09.2024 - Newspaper Publication.

Ref: Our letter no. SD:409/410/11/12::2024-25 dated 29.10.2024

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Bank for the Second Quarter & Half year ended 30.09.2024 approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank in its meeting held on 29.10.2024 are published in Newspapers on 30.10.2024 (copies enclosed herewith).

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

Yours faithfully,

Public

**SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK
COMPANY SECRETARY**



Canara Aspire
You Aspire, We Empower

केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking



Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	34721.07	31472.18	68741.30	61295.26	127654.37	38006.05	33891.21	74971.80	66150.62	139164.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4014.53	3606.14	7919.81	7140.98	14554.33	4187.76	3797.67	8255.27	7536.60	15278.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	76036.15	-	-	-	-	81200.60
8	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9	Networth	82808.07	67479.91	82808.07	67479.91	71828.80	88148.68	72198.71	88148.68	72198.71	76894.65
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	54639.10	35736.10	54639.10	35736.10	41639.10	-	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.63	0.53	0.63	0.53	0.57	-	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) Refer Note 3 (For continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Global Business ₹23,59,344 Cr. Up by 9.42%

Gross Advances ₹10,11,997 Cr. Up by 9.53%

RAM Credit ₹5,76,589 Cr. Up by 11.54%

Retail Credit ₹1,94,556 Cr. Up by 31.27%

Net Interest Income ₹9,315 Cr. Up by 4.83%

Net Profit ₹4,014 Cr. Up by 11.31%

PCR 90.89% Up by 218 bps

CRAR 16.57% Up by 37 bps

Gross NPA 3.73% Down by 163 bps

Net NPA 0.99% Down by 42 bps

Slippage Ratio 1.00% Down by 32 bps

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
 (2) Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
 (3) Figures for Quarter / Half Year ended September 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share, whereas figures for Quarter / Half Year Ended September 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru **BHAVENDRA KUMAR** Executive Director **HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA** Executive Director **ASHOK CHANDRA** Executive Director **DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE** Executive Director **K SATYANARAYANA RAJU** MD & CEO

90760 30001 | 1800 1030 | www.canarabank.com

THE ECONOMIC TIMES | BENGALURU | WEDNESDAY | 30 OCTOBER 2024 | WWW.ECONOMICTIMES.COM



AN EXCLUSIVE SAVINGS ACCOUNT FOR YOUTH - 18 to 28 years



केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
		(₹. in Crores)									
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	34721.07	31472.18	68741.30	61295.26	127654.37	38006.05	33891.21	74971.80	66150.62	139164.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4014.53	3606.14	7919.81	7140.98	14554.33	4187.76	3797.67	8255.27	7536.60	15278.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	76036.15	-	-	-	-	81200.60
8	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9	Networth	82808.07	67479.91	82808.07	67479.91	71828.80	88148.68	72198.71	88148.68	72198.71	76894.65
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	54639.10	35736.10	54639.10	35736.10	41639.10	-	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.63	0.53	0.63	0.53	0.57	-	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) Refer Note 3 (For continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
 (2) Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
 (3) Figures for Quarter / Half Year ended September 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share, whereas figures for Quarter / Half Year Ended September 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru **BHAVENDRA KUMAR** **HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA** **ASHOK CHANDRA** **DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE** **K SATYANARAYANA RAJU**
 Date : 29.10.2024 Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director MD & CEO

90760 30001 | 1800 1030 | www.canarabank.com

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM
FINANCIAL EXPRESS

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 30, 2024
ECONOMY 3

- Global Business** ₹23,59,344 Cr. Up by 9.42%
- Gross Advances** ₹10,11,997 Cr. Up by 9.53%
- RAM Credit** ₹5,76,589 Cr. Up by 11.54%
- Retail Credit** ₹1,94,556 Cr. Up by 31.27%
- Net Interest Income** ₹9,315 Cr. Up by 4.83%
- Net Profit** ₹4,014 Cr. Up by 11.31%
- PCR** 90.89% Up by 218 bps
- CRAR** 16.57% Up by 37 bps
- Gross NPA** 3.73% Down by 163 bps
- Net NPA** 0.99% Down by 42 bps
- Slippage Ratio** 1.00% Down by 22 bps



Canara Aspire
You Aspire, We Empower

AN EXCLUSIVE SAVINGS ACCOUNT FOR YOUTH - 18 to 28 years



केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking
Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024

Global Business
₹23,59,344 Cr.
Up by 9.42%

Gross Advances
₹10,11,997 Cr.
Up by 9.23%

RAM Credit
₹5,76,589 Cr.
Up by 11.34%

Retail Credit
₹1,94,556 Cr.
Up by 31.27%

Net Interest Income
₹9,315 Cr.
Up by 4.63%

Net Profit
₹4,014 Cr.
Up by 11.31%

PCR
90.89%
Up by 216 bps

CRAR
16.57%
Up by 37 bps

Gross NPA
3.73%
Down by 102 bps

Net NPA
0.99%
Down by 42 bps

Slippage Ratio
1.00%
Down by 32 bps

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	34721.07	31472.18	66741.30	61290.26	127654.37	38006.05	33891.21	74971.80	66150.62	139164.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	4014.53	3606.14	7919.81	7140.98	14664.33	4187.76	3797.67	8255.27	7536.60	15278.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	76095.15	-	-	-	-	81200.60
8	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13963.85	13963.85	13963.85	13963.85	13963.85
9	Net Worth	82906.07	67479.91	82906.07	67479.91	71828.80	88148.68	72198.71	88148.68	72198.71	76894.65
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	54636.10	36736.10	54636.10	36736.10	41639.10	-	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.63	0.53	0.63	0.53	0.57	-	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Refer Note 3 (For continuing and discontinued operations))	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	89.23	4.62	20.03	9.10	41.54	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	89.23	4.62	20.03	9.10	41.54	84.22
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debitum Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Servicer Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Servicer Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com).
 (2) Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
 (3) Figures for Quarter / Half Year ended September 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share, whereas figures for Quarter / Half Year ended September 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru **BHAVENDRA KUMAR** **HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA** **ASHOK CHANDRA** **DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE** **K SATYANARAYANA RAJU**
 Date : 29.10.2024 Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director MD & CEO

☎ 90760 30001 |
 🌐 www.canarabank.com |
 📞 1800 1030



Canara
Kepture
You Aspire, We Empower

AN EXCLUSIVE SAVINGS ACCOUNT FOR YOUTH - 18 to 28 years



केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	34721.07	31472.18	68741.30	61295.26	127654.37	38006.05	33891.21	74971.80	66150.62	129164.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4014.53	3606.14	7919.81	7140.98	14554.33	4187.76	3797.67	8255.27	7536.60	15278.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	76036.15	-	-	-	-	87200.60
8	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9	Networth	82808.07	67479.91	82808.07	67479.91	71828.80	88148.68	72198.71	88148.68	72198.71	76894.65
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	54639.10	35736.10	54639.10	35736.10	41639.10	-	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.63	0.53	0.63	0.53	0.57	-	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) Refer Note 3 (For continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com).
 (2) Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
 (3) Figures for Quarter / Half Year ended September 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share, whereas figures for Quarter / Half Year Ended September 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru

BHAVENDRA KUMAR Executive Director

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA Executive Director

ASHOK CHANDRA Executive Director

DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE Executive Director

K SATYANARAYANA RAJU MD & CEO

Date : 29.10.2024

90760 30001

1000 1030

www.canarabank.com

Business Standard | BENGALURU | WEDNESDAY, 30 OCTOBER 2024 | 3



Canara
Aspire
You Aspire, We Empower

AN EXCLUSIVE SAVINGS ACCOUNT FOR YOUTH - 18 to 28 years



केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024

Global Business
₹23,59,344 Cr.
Up by 8.42%

Gross Advances
₹10,11,997 Cr.
Up by 9.53%

RAM Credit
₹5,76,589 Cr.
Up by 11.54%

Retail Credit
₹1,94,556 Cr.
Up by 31.27%

Net Interest Income
₹9,315 Cr.
Up by 4.80%

Net Profit
₹4,014 Cr.
Up by 11.31%

FCR
90.89%
Up by 258 bps

CRR
16.57%
Up by 27 bps

Gross NPA
3.73%
Down by 163 bps

Net NPA
0.99%
Down by 42 bps

Slippage Ratio
1.00%
Down by 32 bps

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
		(₹ in Crore)									
1	Total income from Operations (net)	34721.07	31472.18	68741.30	61295.26	127654.37	38006.05	33891.21	74971.80	66150.62	139164.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4014.53	3606.14	7919.81	7140.98	14554.33	4187.76	3797.67	8255.27	7536.60	15278.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					76036.15					81200.60
8	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9	Networth	82808.07	67479.91	82808.07	67479.91	71828.80	88148.68	72198.71	88148.68	72198.71	76894.65
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	54639.10	35736.10	54639.10	35736.10	41639.10					
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-					
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.63	0.53	0.63	0.53	0.57					
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) Refer Note 3 (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE - www.bseindia.com and NSE - www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)

(2) Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

(3) Figures for Quarter / Half Year ended September 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share, whereas figures for Quarter / Half Year Ended September 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place - Bengaluru **BHAVENDRA KUMAR** **HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA** **ASHOK CHANDRA** **DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE** **K SATYANARAYANA RAJU**
 Date - 29.10.2024 Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director MD & CEO

90760 30001 |  | 1800 1030 | www.canarabank.com

16 WEDNESDAY, 30 OCTOBER 2024 BENGALURU

LIVE MINT.COM



Canara
Aspire
You Aspire,
We Empower

AN EXCLUSIVE SAVINGS ACCOUNT FOR YOUTH - 18 to 28 years



केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking
Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	34721.07	31472.18	68741.30	61295.26	127654.37	38006.05	33891.21	74971.80	66150.62	139164.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4014.53	3606.14	7919.81	7140.98	14554.33	4187.76	3797.67	8255.27	7536.60	15278.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					76036.15					81200.60
8	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9	Networth	82808.07	67479.91	82808.07	67479.91	71828.80	86148.68	72198.71	88148.68	72198.71	76894.65
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	54639.10	35736.10	54639.10	35736.10	41639.10					
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-					
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.63	0.53	0.63	0.53	0.57					
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) Refer Note 3 (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)

(2) Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

(3) Figures for Quarter / Half Year ended September 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share, whereas figures for Quarter / Half Year ended September 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 29.10.2024

BHAVENDRA KUMAR
Executive Director

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA
Executive Director

ASHOK CHANDRA
Executive Director

DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE
Executive Director

K SATYANARAYANA RAJU
MD & CEO

90760 30001 |  |  1000 1030 | www.canarabank.com

businessline
 WEDNESDAY - OCTOBER 30 - 2024



युवाओं के लिए विशेष बचत खाता - 18 से 28 वर्ष



केनरा बैंक
A Government of India Undertaking
Together We Can

30 सितम्बर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही / छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित (समीक्षित) वित्तीय परिणाम (एकल व समेकित)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल					समेकित				
		समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त छमाही 30.09.2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त छमाही 30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2024 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त छमाही 30.09.2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त छमाही 30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
		(₹ करोड़ में)	(₹ करोड़ में)	(₹ करोड़ में)	(₹ करोड़ में)	(₹ करोड़ में)	(₹ करोड़ में)	(₹ करोड़ में)	(₹ करोड़ में)	(₹ करोड़ में)	(₹ करोड़ में)
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय (निवल)	34721.07	31472.18	68741.30	61295.26	127654.37	38006.05	33691.21	74971.80	66150.62	139164.94
2.	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पूर्व, असाध्य और / या असाध्य मर्दे)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
3.	अवधि के लिए कर से पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (असाध्य और / या असाध्य मर्दे के पश्चात)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
4.	अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात निवल लाभ/(हानि) (असाध्य और / या असाध्य मर्दे के पश्चात)	4014.53	3606.14	7919.61	7140.98	14554.33	4187.78	3797.67	8255.27	7536.60	15278.57
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यास आय [(निवल अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यास आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल हैं।]	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें
6.	प्रदत्त इंडिपेंडेंट रेंजर फंडों	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	अवधि के लिए निवल आय (कुल निवल आय और अतिरिक्त आयों को छोड़कर)					76036.15					81200.60
8.	प्रतिभूति अधिमान खाता	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	निवल मरिटा (चेयर)	82808.07	67479.91	82908.07	67479.91	71828.80	88148.68	72198.71	88148.68	72198.71	76894.65
10.	प्रदत्त ऋण फंड / बकाया ऋण	54639.10	35736.10	54639.10	35736.10	41639.10					
11.	बकाया प्रतिभूति अधिमान रेंजर	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	ऋण इंडिपेंडेंट अनुपात	0.63	0.53	0.63	0.53	0.57					
13.	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (प्रति ₹10/-) नोट 3 देखें परिचालन व परिचालन रहित के लिए)										
1.	कुल:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
2.	रिफिंड:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
14.	अवधि के लिए निवल आय	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	अवधि के लिए कुल आय	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	अन्य वित्तीय कवरेज अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं
17.	व्याज वित्तीय कवरेज अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं

नोट: (1) उपरोक्त आंकड़े, सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमवली, 2015 के विनियम 33 व विनियम 52 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज तिमाही/समाप्त छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप के उद्धरण हैं। तिमाही / समाप्त छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (BSE: www.bseindia.com एवं NSE: www.nseindia.com) व बैंक की वेबसाइट (www.canarabank.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

(2) कुल व्यास आय और अन्य व्यास आय से संबंधित जानकारी नहीं दर्शाई गई है, क्योंकि अभी तक भारतीय लेखा मानक बैंक पर लागू नहीं किया गया है।

(3) सितम्बर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही / समाप्त छमाही के आंकड़े तथा मार्च 2024 वर्ष के आंकड़े ₹.10/- प्रति शेयर के अधिकतम मूल्य पर हैं जबकि सितम्बर 2024 तिमाही / समाप्त छमाही के आंकड़े ₹.2/- प्रति शेयर के अधिकतम मूल्य पर हैं।

स्थान: बेंगलूर
दिनांक: 29.10.2024

भवेन्द्र कुमार
कार्यवाहक निदेशक

हरदीप सिंह अहलूवालिया
कार्यवाहक निदेशक

अशोक चंद्र
कार्यवाहक निदेशक

देवाशीष मुखर्जी
कार्यवाहक निदेशक

के. सत्यनारायण राजू
प्रबंध निदेशक व मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी



युवाओं के लिए विशेष बचत खाता - 18 से 28 वर्ष



केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking

30 सितम्बर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही / छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित (समीक्षित) वित्तीय परिणाम (एकल व समेकित)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल					समेकित				
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त छमाही	समाप्त छमाही	समाप्त वर्ष	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त छमाही	समाप्त छमाही	समाप्त वर्ष
1.	परिवहान से कुल आय (निवल)	34721.07	31472.18	68741.30	61295.26	127654.37	36006.05	33661.21	74971.80	66150.62	135154.94
2.	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कार से पूर्व, असाधारण और / वा असाधारण मदें)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5216.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
3.	अवधि के लिए कर से पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/ वा असाधारण मदें के परभाव)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5216.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
4.	अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात निवल लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/ वा असाधारण मदें के परभाव)	4014.63	3606.14	7919.81	7140.96	14554.33	4167.76	3797.67	8255.27	7536.60	15276.57
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [(वितरण अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल हैं।]	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें
6.	जमा इंडिपेंडेंट सेवर फंडों	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	अवधि के लिए (पुनर्निवेशित अवधि निर्धारित) को छोड़कर					76036.15					81200.60
8.	प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खर्च	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	निवल मालिकता (मेजबान)	62608.07	67479.91	62608.07	67479.91	71828.80	88149.68	72198.71	88148.68	72198.71	76994.65
10.	प्रदत्त ऋण फंडों / बकाया ऋण	54639.10	35736.10	54639.10	35736.10	41639.10					
11.	बकाया प्रतिभूति अधिभोगी सेवर	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	अन्य इंडिपेंडेंट अनुपात	0.63	0.63	0.63	0.63	0.67					
13.	प्रति शेयर आय (प्रति रु.10/-) नोट 3 देखें परिचालन व परिवर्तन रहित के लिए										
	1. मुक्त:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
	2. निश्चित:	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
14.	अवधि के लिए मुद्रा मोचन	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	अवधि के लिए प्रयोज्य मोचन	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	अन्य दुष्प्राप्ति काररेज अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं
17.	अन्य चुकौती काररेज अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं

नोट: (1) उपरोक्त आंकड़े, सेबी (एपीबीएल) दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अधिकांश) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 व विनियमन 52 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज तिमाही/समाप्त छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत आकष के उद्घरण हैं। तिमाही / समाप्त छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (BSE: www.bseindia.com एवं NSE: www.nseindia.com) व बैंक की वेबसाइट (www.canarabank.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

(2) कुल व्यापक आय और अन्य व्यापक आय से संबंधित जानकारी नहीं दर्शायी गई है, क्योंकि अभी तक भारतीय लेखा मानक बैंक पर लागू नहीं किया गया है।

(3) सितम्बर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही/समाप्त छमाही के आंकड़ों के साथ मार्च 2024 वर्ष के आंकड़ों के 10/- प्रति शेयर के अतिरिक्त मूल्य पर है जबकि सितम्बर 2024 तिमाही/समाप्त छमाही के आंकड़ों के 2/- प्रति शेयर के अतिरिक्त मूल्य पर है।

स्थान: बेंगलूर **भर्षेन्द्र कुमार** **हरदीप सिंह अहलवालिया** **अशोक चंद्र** **देवशरी मुखर्जी** **के. सत्यनारायण राजू**
 कार्यकारी निदेशक कार्यकारी निदेशक कार्यकारी निदेशक कार्यकारी निदेशक कार्यकारी निदेशक

दिनांक: 29.10.2024

90760 30001

1030

www.canarabank.com

राजस्थान पत्रिका patrika.com ₹ 04

श्रीपुर, मुंबई, 30 अक्टूबर 2024

Page-03



కెనరా
18-28 వయసుగల
యువత కోసం
ప్రత్యేక సేవింగ్స్ అకౌంట్



కెనరా బ్యాంక్
కెనరా బేంక
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking
Together We Can

30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2024 నాడు ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికానికి / అర్ధ సంవత్సరంలో (స్వతంత్ర / ఏకీకృత) అడిట్ చేయబడని (సమీక్షించబడిన) ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు

క్ర.సం.	వివరాలు	స్వతంత్ర					ఏకీకృత				
		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.2023	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.2023	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.2023	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.2023	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.2023	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.2024	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.2024	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.2024	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.2024	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.2024
1.	నిర్వహణల నుండి మొత్తం ఆదాయం (నికర)	34721.07	31472.18	68741.30	61295.26	127654.37	38006.05	33891.21	74971.80	66150.62	139164.94
2.	నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (సన్న అపారాధంపై మరయు / లేదా అపారాధం అంశాల మొదలు)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
3.	పన్నుకు ముందు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (అపారాధంపై మరయు / లేదా అపారాధం అంశాల తర్వాత)	5402.54	5007.63	10736.34	9892.72	19704.98	5599.95	5218.30	11112.27	10316.62	20495.77
4.	పన్నుకు తరువాత నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (అపారాధంపై మరయు / లేదా అపారాధం అంశాల తర్వాత)	4014.53	3606.14	7919.81	7140.98	14554.33	4167.76	3797.67	8255.27	7536.60	15278.57
5.	ఆ కారణాల వల్ల మొత్తం నికర ఆదాయం (ఆ కారణాల వల్ల లాభం / (నష్టం) తరువాత) (సన్న అపారాధంపై మరయు / లేదా అపారాధం అంశాల తర్వాత)	నికరం 2 చూడండి	నికరం 2 చూడండి	నికరం 2 చూడండి	నికరం 2 చూడండి	నికరం 2 చూడండి	నికరం 2 చూడండి	నికరం 2 చూడండి	నికరం 2 చూడండి	నికరం 2 చూడండి	నికరం 2 చూడండి
6.	తర్జుమా చేయబడిన నికర లాభం	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	రిజర్వ్ (రీవాల్యూయేషన్ రిజర్వ్ మినహా)	-	-	-	-	-	76036.15	-	-	-	81200.60
8.	నికర లాభం వల్ల మొత్తం ఆదాయం	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	నికర లాభం	82808.07	67479.91	82808.07	67479.91	71828.80	88148.68	72198.71	86148.68	72198.71	76894.65
10.	పెన్షన్-ఆఫ్ డెడ్ షానిటేషన్ / అప్పుల ఫైనాన్సింగ్ డెడ్	54639.10	35736.10	54639.10	35736.10	41639.10	-	-	-	-	-
11.	మిగిలిన అప్పుల రివెన్యూల వల్ల మొత్తం ఆదాయం	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	డెడ్ అప్పుల రివెన్యూ	0.63	0.53	0.63	0.53	0.57	-	-	-	-	-
13.	ఓల్డ్ డివిడెండ్లను (ఓల్డ్ డివిడెండ్ల ద్వారా) వివరం 3 చూడండి (కొనసాగించబడుతున్న మరయు నిలిపివేసిన అర్హతల కారణం)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1.	మిగిలిన	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
2.	రైబ్ల్యాండ్	4.43	19.88	8.73	39.36	80.23	4.62	20.93	9.10	41.54	84.22
14.	కామిషన్ రిజర్వ్	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	డివిడెండ్ రిజర్వ్	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	డెడ్ నికరం కంట్రీ రివెన్యూ	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు
17.	అపారాధం వల్ల మొత్తం ఆదాయం	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు

గమనిక: (1) 2010, ఓడ (బ్యాంక్) అక్టోబర్ 1 నుండి మొదలుపెట్టిన కారణాల వల్ల మొత్తం ఆదాయం 33 మరయు అందుమార్చి 2024 కింద డివిడెండ్లను ప్రకటించినట్లుగా / అర్ధ సంవత్సరం ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు యొక్క వివరాలను నివేదికలు మొదలై మొదలయ్యాయి. క్రింది వివరాలు / అర్ధ సంవత్సరం ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు యొక్క వివరాలను ప్రకటించినట్లుగా మొదలయ్యాయి. (2) మొత్తం నికర ఆదాయం మరయు అంతర మరయు అందుమార్చి 2024 నుండి మొదలుపెట్టిన కారణాల వల్ల మొత్తం ఆదాయం 33 మరయు అందుమార్చి 2024 కింద డివిడెండ్లను ప్రకటించినట్లుగా / అర్ధ సంవత్సరం ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు యొక్క వివరాలను నివేదికలు మొదలయ్యాయి. (3) మొత్తం నికర ఆదాయం మరయు అంతర మరయు అందుమార్చి 2024 నుండి మొదలుపెట్టిన కారణాల వల్ల మొత్తం ఆదాయం 33 మరయు అందుమార్చి 2024 కింద డివిడెండ్లను ప్రకటించినట్లుగా / అర్ధ సంవత్సరం ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు యొక్క వివరాలను నివేదికలు మొదలయ్యాయి.

ఫలం: 90760 30001 |
 10000 1030 |
 www.canarabank.com

www.andhrajyothi.com

ఆంధ్ర జ్యోతి 30 సెప్టెంబర్ 2024

3